Bill No. CS for SB 440, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. $\underline{5}$ (for drafter's use only)

I	CHAMBER ACTION Senate House
1	· :
2	
3	: :
4	·
5	ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	Representative(s) Bainter, Thrasher, Morroni, Mackenzie,
12	Logan, Garcia and Fasano offered the following:
13	
14	Amendment (with title amendment)
15	On page 13, lines 1-5,
16	remove from the bill all of said lines:
17	
18	and insert in lieu thereof: be required to pay as additional
19 20	purses <u>.625.375</u> percent of live handle for performances conducted during the period beginning on January 3 and ending
21	March 16; .225 percent for performances conducted during the
22	period beginning March 17 and ending May 22; and 85.6
23	percent for performances conducted
24	
25	
26	========= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==========
27	And the title is amended as follows:
28	On page 1, line 21,
29	remove from the title of the bill all of said line:
30	
31	and insert in lieu thereof:

Bill No. CS for SB 440, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. $\underline{5}$ (for drafter's use only)

```
1
            reenacting and amending s. 550.2625(2), F.S.;
 2
            revising
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
```